

Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc.

P. O. Box 206 Naples, TX 75568 Phone: (903) 466-8364 Randy@mr-assoc.com



Security Officer Discounted \$42.00 Security Officer Standard \$48.00 Police Officer (Call for Quote)

DISCOUNT RATE DEADLINE
Friday, January 5, 2024

SECURITY SERVICE ORDER FORM

Name	Credit Card #	Credit Card #			
Company Name	Exp Date	Exp Date Sec Code			
Phone #	Name on CC	Name on CC			
Email	Card Holder Ph #	Card Holder Ph #			
Booth Name	Billing Address	Billing Address			
Booth #	City	State	Zip		

Payment Policy: Payment in full must accompany this order form. We accept cash, checks, Visa, MasterCard, Discover & Am Ex A 5% handling fee will be added to all credit card orders.

ALL ORDERS ARE FOR A SIX HOUR MINIMUM PER SHIFT

DATE	HOURS	TOTAL HRS.	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNI
				d .
Please retain a copy for your records		Total		
_	· · · · ·	5% Handling	5% Handling Fee	
	I would like to see an MR&A manager:			
	Date: Time	GRAND TOTA	L	

Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc.

P.O. Box 206 Naples, TX 75568 (903) 897-2091 Phone / (972) 692-7970 Fax

The following service will be provided: Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. will provide general exhibit area surveillance and is authorized to enter said property at any and all times necessary to perform their duties.

It is understood that neither Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. nor Show Management is an insurer of persons and/or property. Such insurance, if desired, shall be obtained by the CLIENT. Monies paid to Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. by the CLIENT are not related to the value of the CLIENT'S property or to others located on the premises of the CLIENT. Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. is being paid for Services designed to deter certain risks of loss and all amounts being charged are not sufficient to guarantee that the service supplied will avert or prevent occurrences, or the losses there of, which the Service is designed to detect or avert. The CLIENT, as a result of this agreement, does not seek indemnification from Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. nor Show Management against any damages or losses caused by hazards to the CLIENT'S property, or to the property or person of any third party while Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. is engaged in the execution of this agreement.

It is further understood that neither Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. nor Show Management offer any guarantee against theft, pilferage, robbery, vandalism or any loss of or damage to property on said premises. The sole intent of Marshall Robinson & Associates, Inc. is to provide a visual deterrent.

CANCELLATION POLICY: In the case cancellation is necessary charges will be incurred as noted herein. If cancelled two weeks or more prior to the beginning of coverage the charge will be for a minimum of 6 hours. If 72 hours or less notice is provided a charge of 33% of the original coverage will be charged. If less than 24 hours then a charge of 75% of the original charges will be incurred.

In the event of an emergency, the following p	eople will be notified on behalf of the client.	
1.	Telephone #	
2.	Telephone #	
I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THI	E CONDITIONS OF THIS AGREEMENT AS STA	ATED ABOVE:
Printed Name	Signature	Date
Title	Company Name	